


Breakfast

Manakish

Served Until 01:00 PM

Served Until 05:00 PM

Breakfast set menu for two pax

Cheese manakish D

Fried falafel plate V,S,D

Zaatar manakish V,S

Foul mdames V

Meat manakish

Foul with tahina sauce V,S,D

Mohammarra manakish V,S,

Fetteh hummus V,S,D,G

Spinach manakish V

Fetteh eggplant V,S,D,N,G

Grilled Halloumi Cheese D

Zaatar and cheese manakish V,S,D

Plain omelette E

Mouhamarra and cheese manakish

Vegetable omelette E

Meat and cheese manakish

Cheese omelette E,D

Labneh and falafel manakish

Eggs with Meat

Egg shakshoka E 

Big mix manakish ( Om Ali )

Make your own manakish 

25.00 £

4.00 £

6.50 £

3,5 £

6.50 £

4.00 £

6.50 £

4.00 £

9.00 £

4.00 £

9.80 £

7.85 £

4,5 £

7.25 £

4,5 £

8.00 £

4,5 £

8.00 £

5.00 £

11.50 £

8.00 £

11.80 £

5.00 £

Foul Mdames, Fried Falafel, Hummus, Labneh Mint, Olives, 
Cheese Manakish, Zaatar manakish, Bread, Black Tea

Akkawi Cheese ,Oil

6 Pcs fried falafel, vegetable, tarator, pickles, bread

Thyme, Sesame Seeds, Oil

Boiled fava beans, boil chickpeas, garlic, lemon, olive oil, spices

Minced Lamb, Vegetables

Fava beans, garlic ,lemon, olive oil, tahina sauce

Chilli Paste, Mixed Sesame, Vegetables, Oil

Fried bread, boil chickpeas, tahina sauce, pure ghee, nuts, spices

Spinach, Onion, Olive Oil, Sumak Powder

Fried bread, eggplant, tahina sauce, pure ghee, nuts, spices

Halloumi cheese , Olive oil , Tomato , Herbs , Bread

Akkawi Cheese ,Thyme, Sesame Seeds, Oil

Egg, salt, pepper

Cheese, Chilli Paste, Mixed Sesame, Vegetables, Oil 

Egg,mix capsicums, onion, herbs, salt, pepper

Akkawi Cheese, Minced Lamb, Vegetables 

Egg, parmasan cheese, mozerella cheese, salt, pepper

Labneh , Fried Falafel, Tahina Sauce, Tomato,Pickles, sumac, Parsley

Egg, Diced cooked lamb, Ghee

Egg, tomato, onion, garlic, olive oil, herbs, spices, bread

Assorted Mouhammara, cheese, Zaatar, Meat, Spinach in one 
mankousha

a selection of 3 toppings - cheese, thyme, mounammara, 
spinach, meat



Hot Mezzeh

Salad & Cold Mezzeh

Served Until 09:20 PM

Served Until 09:45 PM

Assorted hot savories G,D,E

Tabbouleh salad V,G

Hummus with meat S,N

Fatoush salad V,G

Batata harra V

Vine leaves V

Fried falafel plate V,S,D  

Hummus V,S

French fries plate V,G,D

Eggplant moutabal V,S

Meat kibbeh balls G

 Baba ghanoj v

Meat sambosik G

Assorted mezzeh V,S,D

Cheese sambosik G,D

Quinoa tabbouleh

Spinach sambosik V,G

Cheese roll

Potato kibbeh

Lentil soup V

10.00 £

7.50 £

9.99 £

7.50 £

6.50 £

7.50 £

6.50 £

6.50 £

3.50 £

7.00 £

7.00 £

7.00 £

6.00 £

15.00 £

6.00 £

10.00 £

6.00 £

6.00 £

6.00 £

5.00 £

Meat Kibbeh, Potato Kibbeh, Meat Sambosik Cheese Sambosik, 
Spinach Sambosik, Cheese Roll

Parsely, Tomato, Mint, Onion, Bulgur, Olive Oil Lemon, Spices

Hummus, Diced cooked lamb, Ghee, nuts

 Lettuce, Cucumber, Mix Pepper, Leaves, Dressing Tomato,
Radish, Fried BreadVine

Fried Potato Cubes, Garlic, Olive Oil, Chili Paste, Lemon, Herbs

6 pcs Grape leaves Stuffed With Vegetables, Rice, Olive Oil

6 Pcs fried falafel, vegetable, tarator, pickles, bread

Boiled Chickpeas, Tahina, Lemon Juice, Olive Oil

French fries

Grilled Eggplant, Tahina, Garlic, Lemon Juice, Salt

Fried 4 pcs kibbeh balls

 Grilled Eggplant, Mix Capsicum, Onion, Garlic Olive Oil, Lemon
Juice, Salt

Fried 4 pcs Meat Sambosik

Hummus, Vine Leaves, Eggplant Moutabal Baba Ghanoj

Fried 4 pcs Cheese Sambosik

 Organic quinoa mixed with parsley, tomato, green onion, mint
and lemon and olive oil dressing

Fried 4 pcs Spinach Sambosik

4 pcs Cheese roll

Fried 4 pcs Potato Kibbeh

Red Lentil, Onion, Garlic, Olive Oil, Spices

ALL OUR DOUGH CONTAINS FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG YEAST (G, E)
Allergen Note : 
V    Vegetaian      C    Celery          G    Gluten         E Eggs
F    Fish                  L    Lupin           D    Dairy            N Nuts
S    Sesame          S    Sulphites            Spicy



 Main Courses

 Broasted & Crispy

Charcoal Grill

Served From
01:00 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Served From 01:00 PM Up To 05:00 PM

Served From
12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Served From
12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Jordanian lamb mansaf D,N

Chicken Broasted Meal 4 pcs G

Damasca mixed grill G,D

Chicken biryani N

Chicken Broasted Meal 8 pcs G

Mixed grilled

Kabab hindi

Crispy Chicken Fillets Meal G 

Shish kabab lamb

Daily dish

Kabab halabi

Majouka with pottery

Lamb chops

Lahmeh Bel Sahen

Traditional shish taouk D

Shish bel fakharah

Grilled chicken wings 

Bone in chicken

19.50 £

10.50 £

35.95 £
Plate

Half
Chicken

70.00 £
KG

Whole
Chicken

14.50 £

20.00 £

23.00 £ 65.00 £

17.00 £

9.00 £

21.00 £ 80.00 £

16.00 £

16.00 £ 60.00 £

 18.00 £

24.00 £ 90.00 £

 17.00 £

13.25 £ 50.00 £

 16.00 £

13.50 £ 50.00 £

9.50 £ 18.50 £

Slow Cooked Lamb, Butter Rice, Jameed Sauce, Saj Bread, Nuts

4 pcs Chicken Broasted Served With Fries, Garlic Paste, Pickles

Kabab Halabi, Shish Kabab, Lamb Chop, Chicken Wings, Shish Taouk

Marinated Cooked Chicken, Biryani Rice, Gravy, Nuts, Chutney, Raita

8 pcs Chicken Broasted Served With Fries, Garlic Paste, Pickles

Kabab Halabi, Shish Kabab, Shish Taouk

Charcoaled Lamb kebab in tomato sauce, served with white rice

5 pcs Crispy Chicken Finger Served With Fries, Garlic Paste, Pickles

Marinated Lamb Cubes

Varies depending on the dish

Minced Lamb With Spices

Ground lamb mixed with spices and stuffed with cheese

Marinated Lamb Chops

Marinated mice lamb, topped with tomato and chili, 
cooked in clay pot

Marinated Chicken Cubes

shish Taouk in mushrooms and vegetables sour sauce, 
Served with White rice

Marinated Chicken Wings In Lemon, Garlic, Chili Paste

Grill Marinated Chicken , Served With French Fries , Garlic Sauce

 BBQ order will be  served with french fries +
grilled vegetables + bread + garlic paste

ALL OUR DOUGH CONTAINS FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG YEAST (G, E)
Allergen Note : 
V    Vegetaian      C    Celery          G    Gluten         E Eggs
F    Fish                  L    Lupin           D    Dairy            N Nuts
S    Sesame          S    Sulphites            Spicy



Lamb Shawarma Chicken Shawarma

Falafel
Served Until 09:20 PM

Served From 12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM Served From 12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Falafel sandwich V,S,G

Traditional falafel meal V,S,G

Half dozen falafel V,S,G

5.00 £

9.00 £

6.50 £

Fried Falafel,  Tomato, Turnip Pickles, Herbs, Tahina Sauce, Arabic Bread 

Cut Falafel Wrap Served With Potato Fries, Pickles, Tahina Sauce

6 pcs Fried Falafel Served With Fresh Vegetables, Tahina Sauce, Pickles

Lamb shawarma sandwich G,S

Lamb shawarma meal G,S

Lamb shawarma plate G,S

Hummus with lamb shawarma G,S 

Lamb shawarma platter

8.50 £

12.00 £

15.50 £

9.99 £

36.00 £

Lamb Shawarma Sandwich Tahina Sauce, Tomato, Onions, 
Parsley, Sumac, Pickles, Bread

Cut lamb Shawarma Wrap Served, Tahina Sauce, Tomato, 
Onions, Parsley, Sumac & Pickles, Served With Fries 

Lamb Shawarma Sarved With Fries, Tahina Sauce, Hummus, 
Onions, Parsley, Sumac, Pickles, Arabic Bread

Lamb Shawarma, Hummus, Served With Bread

Large chicken shawarma sandwich G 

Chicken shawarma meal G

Chicken shawarma plate G

Hummus with chicken shawarma G,S 

Chicken shawarma platter

7.50 £

11.00 £

12.50 £

9.00 £

32.00 £

Chicken Shawarma, Garlic Sauce, Pickles, Saj And Arabic Bread

Chicken Shawarma Wrap Served With French Fries, Garlic 
Paste Spicy Garlic Sauce , Pickles

Chicken Shawarma Slices Served With Garlic Sauce, French 
Fries, Garlic Paste Spicy, Pickles, Arabic Bread

Chicken Shawarma, Hummus, Serve With Bread

Fresh Juices  &  Smoothies
Served Until 09:20 PM

Orange juice

Lemonade mint juice

Watermelon juice

Carrot juice

Mango juice

Strawberry Juice

Mango Juice & Pineapple Juice

Carrot & Orange Juice

Strawberry Banana Smoothie

Mango Orange Smoothie

6.00 £
5.00 £
6.00 £
6.00 £
6.00 £
6.00 £
6.50 £
7.00 £
7.50 £
7.50 £

Strawberry
Lemon
Apple x2

 Love 66
Grape
Mint

 Blue mist
Gum
Frozen blueberry
Watermelon

Grapes mint
Lemon mint

 Blueberry

Shisha



Mojito (Without alcohol) Cold Drinks

Passion fruit mojito
Passion Fruit, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar

Pomegranate mojito 
Pomegranate Juice, Seven Up, Mint, Lime , Sugar

Strawberry mojito
Strawberry, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar

Lemon mojito
Lemon Juice, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar

Orange mojito
Orange Juice, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar

Watermelon mojito
Watermelon, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar

Soft drinks  

Large size water 

Small size water 

Large sparkling water 

Small sparkling water 

Ayran yoghurt

Turkish coffee

Espresso coffee  

Cappuccino

Coffee latte 

Flat white coffee

Caramel latte

Ice latte 

Americano 

Hot chocolate

Black teapot

Black tea (Glass)

Green teapot 

Ginger honey 

Cumin

5.00 £

5.00 £

5.00 £

5.00 £

5.00 £

5.00 £

2.50 £

2.50 £

1.25 £

3.50 £

2.00 £

2.50 £

3.25 £

2.95 £

3.50 £

3.50 £

5.50 £

4.00 £

3.50 £

2.95 £

3.50 £

3.00 £

1.00 £

3.00 £

2.50 £

2.50 £

Desserts
Served Until 09:45 PM 

Kunafa cheese G,D,N

Kunafa ashta G,D,N  

Kunafa cheese with ice cream G,D,N  

Kunafa ashta with ice cream G,D,N  

Mohalabieh with ghazal el banat

Mohalabieh D,N 

Ice cream

6.50 £

6.00 £

8.50 £

8.00 £

5.50 £

3.50 £

)for 1 scoop( 1.5 £

Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cheese

Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cooking Cream, Milk, Pistachio

Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cheese , ice cream

Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cooking Cream, Milk, Pistachio, ice cream

Sugar, Milk, Corn flour, Rosewater, Pistachio , cotton candy

Sugar, Milk, Corn flour, Rosewater, Pistachio

chocolate, vanilla, and strawberry flavors

Hot Drinks



Party & Family Trays
Party & Family Trays to be ordered in advance, 24 hours notice is always appreciated

Lamb ouzi D,N

Chicken with orintal rice D,N

Safeha lamb bil ajeen tomato & mixed vegetables

Halawat aljoben G,D,N

Lamb

Chicken

Safeha

Desserts

2 Whole Chickens

1 K = 40 Pcs

1 K = 40 Pcs

Quarter Lamb

4 Whole Chickens

Half Lamb

8 Whole Chickens

Half Lamb

Lamb biryani D,N

Chicken biryani D,N

Safeha lamb bil ajeen pomegranate molasses mix D,S

Kunafa cheese or ashta G,D,N

Lamb mandi D,N

Chicken frekeh G,N

Safeha cheese shamiya D,S

Lamb kabsah D,N

Chicken mandi G,N

Jordanian lamb mansaf D,G,N

Chicken kabsah G,N

40 £

48 £

£ 25

75 £

80 £

150 £

160 £

300 £

40 £

48 £

£ 25

75 £

80 £

150 £

160 £

300 £

50 £

48 £

80 £

100 £

160 £

200 £

320 £

40 £

80 £

80 £

160 £

160 £

320 £

40 £

105 £

80 £

160 £

160 £

420 £

Slow Cooked Lamb Served With Oriental Rice Topped With Nuts

Cooked Whole Chicken Served With Oriental Rice Topped With 
Nuts and Raisins Served With Yoghurt

Minced Lamb, Vegetables

Marianted Cooked Lamb Served With Biryani Rice Topped With Fried 
Onion and Nuts

Marinated Cooked Chicken Served With Biryani Rice Topped 
With Fried Onion and Nuts

Minced  Lamb, Pomegranat Molasses, Yoghurt, Sesame, oil, Vegetables

traditional Yemeni Smoked rice cooked with mixture of mild but 
intense spices, served with yogurt and salsa

Slow Cooked Chicken Served With Frekeh Topped With Nuts 
Served With Yoghurt

Akkawi Cheese, Butter Ghee, Herbs, Sesame Seeds

fragrant basmati rice topped with tender chicken cooked in to-
mato sauce with aromatic spices

traditional Yemeni Smoked rice cooked with mixture of mild but 
intense spices, served with yogurt and salsa

Slow Cooked Lamb Served With Mansaf Rice Topped With Nuts 
and Saj Bread Served With Jameed Sauce

fragrant basmati rice topped with tender chicken cooked in to-
mato sauce with aromatic spices

ALL OUR DOUGH CONTAINS FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG YEAST (G, E)
Allergen Note : 
V    Vegetaian      C    Celery          G    Gluten         E Eggs
F    Fish                  L    Lupin           D    Dairy            N Nuts
S    Sesame          S    Sulphites            Spicy




