



# Jelicious MENU FOOD

DINE IN DELIVERY CATERING

BYOB (bring your own bottle) no corkage fee

## Breakfast

#### Served Until 01:00 PM

Breakfast set menu for two pax Foul Mdames, Fried Falafel, Hummus, Labneh Mint, Olives,	25.00 £
Cheese Manakish, Zaatar manakish, Bread, Black Tea  Fried falafel plate V,S,D  6 Pcs fried falafel, vegetable, tarator, pickles, bread	6.50 £
Foul mdames V  Boiled fava beans, boil chickpeas, garlic, lemon, olive oil, spices	6.50 £
Foul with tahina sauce V,S,D  Fava beans, garlic ,lemon, olive oil, tahina sauce	6.50 £
<b>Fetteh hummus V,S,D,G</b> Fried bread, boil chickpeas, tahina sauce, pure ghee, nuts, spices	9.00 £
Fetteh eggplant V,S,D,N,G	9.80 £
Grilled Halloumi Cheese D  Halloumi cheese , Olive oil , Tomato , Herbs , Bread	7.85 £
Plain omelette E Egg, salt, pepper	7.25 £
<b>Vegetable omelette E</b> Egg,mix capsicums, onion, herbs, salt, pepper	8.00 £
Cheese omelette E,D Egg, parmasan cheese, mozerella cheese, salt, pepper	8.00 £
<b>Eggs with Meat</b> Egg, Diced cooked lamb, Ghee	11.50 £
<b>Egg shakshoka E</b> Egg, tomato, onion, garlic, olive oil, herbs, spices, bread	8.00 £











## Manakish

#### Served Until 05:00 PM

Cheese manakish D	4.00 £
Akkawi Cheese ,Oil	
Zaatar manakish V,S	3.5 £
Thyme, Sesame Seeds, Oil	
Meat manakish	4.00 £
Minced Lamb, Vegetables	
Mohammarra manakish V,S,	4.00 £
Chilli Paste, Mixed Sesame, Vegetables, Oil	
Spinach manakish V	4.00 £
Spinach, Onion, Olive Oil, Sumak Powder	
Zaatar and cheese manakish V,S,D	4.5 £
Akkawi Cheese ,Thyme, Sesame Seeds, Oil	<b>-,</b>
Mouhamarra and cheese manakish 🖊	4.5 £
Cheese, Chilli Paste, Mixed Sesame, Vegetables, Oil	-, -
Meat and cheese manakish	4.5 f
Akkawi Cheese, Minced Lamb, Vegetables	
Labneh and falafel manakish	5.00 £
Labneh , Fried Falafel, Tahina Sauce, Tomato, Pickles, sumac, Parsley	
Big mix manakish ( Om Ali )	11.80 £
Assorted Mouhammara, cheese, Zaatar, Meat, Spinach in one	
mankousha  Make your own manakish	5.00 f
a selection of 3 toppings - cheese, thyme, mounammara, spinach, meat	



## Hot Mezzeh

#### Served Until 09:20 PM

Assorted hot savories G,D,E  Meat Kibbeh, Potato Kibbeh, Meat Sambosik Cheese Sambosik, Spinsch Sambosik, Cheese Dell	10.00 £
Spinach Sambosik, Cheese Roll  Hummus with meat S,N  Hummus, Diced cooked lamb, Ghee, nuts	9.99 £
Batata harra V Fried Potato Cubes, Garlic, Olive Oil, Chili Paste, Lemon, Herbs	6.50 £
Fried falafel plate V,S,D 6 Pcs fried falafel, vegetable, tarator, pickles, bread	6.50 £
French fries plate V,G,D French fries	3.50 £
Meat kibbeh balls G Fried 4 pcs kibbeh balls	7.00 £
Meat sambosik G Fried 4 pcs Meat Sambosik	6.00 £
Cheese sambosik G,D Fried 4 pcs Cheese Sambosik	6.00 £
Spinach sambosik V,G Fried 4 pcs Spinach Sambosik	
Cheese roll 4 pcs Cheese roll	6.00 £
Potato kibbeh Fried 4 pcs Potato Kibbeh	6.00 £
<b>Lentil soup V</b> Red Lentil, Onion, Garlic, Olive Oil, Spices	5.00 £



#### Served Until 09:45 PM

Tabbouleh salad V,G	7.50 £
Parsely, Tomato, Mint, Onion, Bulgur, Olive Oil Lemon, Spices	
Fatoush salad V,G	7.50 £
Lettuce, Cucumber, Mix Pepper, Leaves, Dressing Tomato, Radish, Fried BreadVine	
Vine leaves V	7.50 £
6 pcs Grape leaves Stuffed With Vegetables, Rice, Olive Oil	
Hummus V,S	6.50 £
Boiled Chickpeas, Tahina, Lemon Juice, Olive Oil	
Eggplant moutabal V,S	7.00 £
Grilled Eggplant, Tahina, Garlic, Lemon Juice, Salt	
Baba ghanoj v	7.00 £
Grilled Eggplant, Mix Capsicum, Onion, Garlic Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Salt	
Assorted mezzeh V,S,D	15.00 £
Hummus, Vine Leaves, Eggplant Moutabal Baba Ghanoj	
Quinoa tabbouleh	10.00 £
Organic quinoa mixed with parsley, tomato, green onion, mint and lemon and olive oil dressing	

ALL OUR DOUGH CONTAINS FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG YEAST (G, E) Allergen Note:

V Vegetaian
F Fish
L Lupin
D Dairy
Sesame
Sulphites
Spicy

**E** Eggs **N** Nuts













## Main Courses

#### Served From 01:00 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Jordanian lamb mansaf D,N	19.50 £
Slow Cooked Lamb, Butter Rice, Jameed Sauce, Saj Bread, Nuts	
Chicken biryani N	14.50 £
Marinated Cooked Chicken, Biryani Rice, Gravy, Nuts, Chutney, Raita	
Kabab hindi	17.00 £
Charcoaled Lamb kebab in tomato sauce, served with white rice	
Daily dish	16.00 £
Varies depending on the dish	
Served From 01:00 PM Up To 05:00 PM	
	18.00 £
Served From 01:00 PM Up To 05:00 PM  Majouka with pottery  Ground lamb mixed with spices and stuffed with cheese	18.00 £
Majouka with pottery  Ground lamb mixed with spices and stuffed with cheese	
Majouka with pottery  Ground lamb mixed with spices and stuffed with cheese  Lahmeh Bel Sahen  Marinated mice lamb, topped with tomato and chili,	
Majouka with pottery  Ground lamb mixed with spices and stuffed with cheese  Lahmeh Bel Sahen  Marinated mice lamb, topped with tomato and chili, cooked in clay pot	17.00 £
Majouka with pottery  Ground lamb mixed with spices and stuffed with cheese  Lahmeh Bel Sahen  Marinated mice lamb, topped with tomato and chili,	17.00 £







## Charcoal Grill

Served with White rice

#### Served From 12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Plate	KG
	70.00 £
23.00 £	65.00 £
21.00 £	<b>30.00</b>
16.00 £	60.00 £
24.00 £	90.00 £
13.25 £	50.00 £
	50.00 £
Hair Chicken	Whole Chicken
<b>9.50 £</b> auce	18.50 £
	35.95 £ 23.00 £ 21.00 £ 16.00 £ 24.00 £ 13.25 £ Half Chicken 9.50 £







# Broasted & Crispy

#### Served From 12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Chicken Broasted Meal 4 pcs G  4 pcs Chicken Broasted Served With Fries, Garlic Paste, Pickles	10.50 £
Chicken Broasted Meal 8 pcs G  8 pcs Chicken Broasted Served With Fries, Garlic Paste, Pickles	20.00 £
Crispy Chicken Fillets Meal G	9.00 £



ALL OUR DOUGH CONTAINS FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG YEAST (G, E) Allergen Note:

V Vegetaian C Celery G Gluten
F Fish L Lupin D Dairy F Fish L Lupin D Dairy
S Sesame S Sulphites J Spicy

**E** Eggs **N** Nuts

## Lamb Shawarma

Served From 12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

## Chicken Shawarma

Served From 12:30 PM Up To 09:20 PM

Lamb shawarma sandwich G,S Lamb Shawarma Sandwich Tahina Sauce, Tomato, Onions, Parsley, Sumac, Pickles, Bread	8.50 £	<b>Large chicken shawarma sandwich G</b> Chicken Shawarma, Garlic Sauce, Pickles, Saj And Arabic Brea	
Lamb shawarma meal G,S  Cut lamb Shawarma Wrap Served, Tahina Sauce, Tomato, Onions, Parsley, Sumac & Pickles, Served With Fries	12.00 £	Chicken shawarma meal G	11.00 £
Lamb shawarma plate G,SLamb Shawarma Sarved With Fries, Tahina Sauce, Hummus, Onions, Parsley, Sumac, Pickles, Arabic Bread		Chicken shawarma plate G Chicken Shawarma Slices Served With Garlic Sauce, French Fries, Garlic Paste Spicy, Pickles, Arabic Bread	12.50 £
Hummus with lamb shawarma G,SLamb Shawarma, Hummus, Served With Bread	9.99 £	Hummus with chicken shawarma G,S	9.00 £
Lamb shawarma platter	36.00 £	Chicken shawarma platter	32.00 £

### Falafel

Served Until 09:20 PM

Falafel sandwich V,S,G  Fried Falafel, Tomato, Turnip Pickles, Herbs, Tahina Sauce, Arabic Bread	5.00 £
Traditional falafel meal V,S,G  Cut Falafel Wrap Served With Potato Fries, Pickles, Tahina Sauce	9.00 £
Half dozen falafel V,S,G	6.50 £



## Fresh Juices & Smoothies

Served Until 09:20 PM

Orange juice	6.00 £
Lemonade mint juice	5.00 £
Watermelon juice	6.00 £
Carrot juice	6.00 £
Mango juice	6.00 £
Strawberry Juice	6.00 £
Mango Juice & Pineapple Juice	6.50 £
Carrot & Orange Juice	7.00 £
Strawberry Banana Smoothie	7.50 £
Mango Orange Smoothie	7.50 £



## Shisha

Strawberry
Lemon
Apple x2

Love 66
Grape
Mint

Grapes mint
Lemon mint
Blueberry

Blue mist
Gum
Frozen blueberry
Watermelon



## Mejite (Without alcehel)

Passion fruit mojito Passion Fruit, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar	5.00 £
Pomegranate mojito  Pomegranate Juice, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar	5.00 £
Strawberry mojito  Strawberry, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar	5.00 £
Lemon mojito Lemon Juice, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar	5.00 £
Orange mojito  Orange Juice, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar	5.00 £
Watermelon mojito Watermelon, Seven Up, Mint, Lime, Sugar	5.00 £

## Cold Drinks

Soft drinks	2.50 £
Large size water	2.50 £
Small size water	1.25 £
Large sparkling water	3.50 £
Small sparkling water	2.00 £
Ayran yoghurt	2.50 £



## Desserts

#### Served Until 09:45 PM

Kunata cheese G,D,N	6.50 £
Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cheese <b>Kunafa ashta G,D,N</b> Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cooking Cream, Milk, Pista	
Kunafa cheese with ice cream G,D,NFlour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cheese, ice cream	8.50 £
Kunafa ashta with ice cream G,D,NFlour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Butter Ghee, Cooking Cream, Milk, Pista	
Mohalabieh D,NSugar, Milk, Corn flour, Rosewater, Pistachio	3.50 £
Mohalabieh with ghazal el banat Sugar, Milk, Corn flour, Rosewater, Pistachio, cotton candy	5.50 £
Ice cream	(for 1 scoop) <b>1.5</b> £



# Hot Drinks

Turkish coffee	3.25 £	Americano	2.95 £
Espresso coffee	2.95 £	Hot chocolate	3.50 £
Cappuccino	3.50 £	Black teapot	3.00 £
Coffee latte	3.50 £	Black tea (Glass)	1.00 £
Flat white coffee	5.50 £	Green teapot	3.00 £
Caramel latte	4.00 £	Ginger honey	2.50 £
Ice latte	3.50 £	Cumin	2.50 £





# Party & Family Trays

Party & Family Trays to be ordered in advance, 24 hours notice is always appreciated

Lamb	Quarter Lamb	Half Lamb	Half Lamb
<b>Lamb ouzi D,N</b> Slow Cooked Lamb Served With Oriental Rice Topped With Nuts	75 £	150 £	300 £
<b>Lamb biryani D,N</b> Marianted Cooked Lamb Served With Biryani Rice Topped With Fried  Onion and Nuts	75 £	150 £	300 £
Lamb mandi D,N  traditional Yemeni Smoked rice cooked with mixture of mild but intense spices, served with yogurt and salsa	80 £	160 £	320 £
Lamb kabsah D,N fragrant basmati rice topped with tender chicken cooked in tomato sauce with aromatic spices	80 £	160 £	320 £
Jordanian lamb mansaf D,G,N Slow Cooked Lamb Served With Mansaf Rice Topped With Nuts and Saj Bread Served With Jameed Sauce	105 £	160 £	420 £

Chicken	2 Whole Chickens	4 Whole Chickens	8 Whole Chickens
Chicken with orintal rice D,N  Cooked Whole Chicken Served With Oriental Rice Topped With  Nuts and Raisins Served With Yoghurt	40 £	80 £	160 £
Chicken biryani D,N	40 £	80 £	160 £
Marinated Cooked Chicken Served With Biryani Rice Topped With Fried Onion and Nuts			
Chicken frekeh G,N	50 £	100 £	200 £
Slow Cooked Chicken Served With Frekeh Topped With Nuts Served With Yoghurt			
Chicken mandi G,N	40 £	80 £	160 £
traditional Yemeni Smoked rice cooked with mixture of mild but intense spices, served with yogurt and salsa			
Chicken kabsah G,N	/ O C		160 C
fragrant basmati rice topped with tender chicken cooked in to- mato sauce with aromatic spices	40 £	80 £	160 £

Safeha	1 K = 40 Pcs
Safeha lamb bil ajeen tomato & mixed vegetables  Minced Lamb, Vegetables	48 £
Safeha lamb bil ajeen pomegranate molasses mix D,S Minced Lamb, Pomegranat Molasses, Yoghurt, Sesame, oil, Vegetables	48 £
Safeha cheese shamiya D,S Akkawi Cheese, Butter Ghee, Herbs, Sesame Seeds	48 £



6	4		

1 K = 40 Pcs

Halawat aljoben G,D,N

£ 25

Kunafa cheese or ashta G,D,N

£ 25

ALL OUR DOUGH CONTAINS FLOUR, SUGAR, EGG YEAST (G, E)

**V** Vegetaian **C** Celery F Fish
S Sesame

L Lupin D Dairy
S Sulphites J Spicy

**G** Gluten

**E** Eggs **N** Nuts





DINEIN

DELIVERY

CATERING

- **damasca.uk**
- (d) (f) (e) Damasca.uk
- (b) +44 2083350888 / +44 2030924736
- info@damasca.uk
- 70 Central Road KT48HX London

